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23

$1.2 M $612.5 K

$1.2 M $602.3 K

$8.7 M $6.8 M

98.05% 98.34%

$661.60 $666.84

21
q 39.5%

# OF SALES

VS. LAST MONTH
 VS. LAST YEARq 38.5%

q 7.5%
418

MEDIAN SALES PRICE

VS. LAST MONTH
 VS. LAST YEARq 2.2%

q 6.3%
$499,000

TOTAL $ OF SALES

VS. LAST MONTH
 VS. LAST YEAR

q 13.5%
$251,778,978

230 $980,000 $276,511,268
TOTAL $ OF SALES

VS. LAST MONTH
 VS. LAST YEAR

q 24.5%
q 49.0%

q 6.7%

MEDIAN SALES PRICE

VS. LAST MONTH
 VS. LAST YEARq 11.8%

# OF SALES

VS. LAST MONTH
 VS. LAST YEAR

q 15.1%
q 39.0%

MEDIAN DOM 

NORTH OAHU



REGIONAL SALES

*excluding vacant land sales < $300K $300K - $649K $650K - $999K $1M - $2.9M $3M+
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50 q 25.4%

q 26.4%70 q 26.3%

0 0.0%

73 q 43.4%

q 43.9%59 q 42.2%

1 q 83.3%

7 q 65.0%

q 43.3%3 q 57.1%

7 p 133.3%

37 q 36.2%

q 35.1%24 q 31.4%

2 q 50.0%

35 q 47.0%

q 38.6%27 q 18.2%

0 0.0%

28 q 24.3%

q 40.7%235 q 42.4%

2 0.0%

*vs. same month last year

SINGLE FAMILY CONDOMINIUM VACANT LAND

YTD TREND** MONTH
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**Year-over-year and current YTD shown
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NEIGHBORHOOD SALES
NORTH OAHU

SINGLE FAMILY HOMES CONDOMINIUM

# $ AMT MEDIAN # $ AMT MEDIAN

WAIALUA 1 q $930.0 K q $930.0 K q 2 q $1.2 M q $617.3 K p

PUPUKEA 2 q $5.7 M q $2.8 M q – – – – – –

SUNSET/VELZY 1 q $960.0 K q $960.0 K q – – – – – –

MOKULEIA 1 – $3.3 M – $3.3 M – – – – – – –

KUILIMA – – – – – – 1 – $900.0 K q $900.0 K q

KAHUKU 1 q $1.1 M q $1.1 M p – – – – – –

SUNSET AREA 1 – $3.9 M q $3.9 M q – – – – – –

NEIGHBORHOOD COMPARISON No Change or No Value vs. Last Year–Increase/Decrease vs. Last Year

MONTHLY SALES HEAT MAP

TOP NEIGHBORHOOD #
AU STREET 2

KAMEHAMEHA HIGHWAY 2

LAAU PAINA PLACE 1

WANA PLACE 1

PAHOE ROAD 1

ALAPIO ROAD 1

HOALIKE ROAD 1

KUILIMA DRIVE 1

TOP CONDO #
KONANE KAI 1

ONO VISTA 1

KUILIMA ESTS WEST 1



YEAR TO DATE

VACANT LAND

YEAR TO DATE STATISTICS

SINGLE FAMILY HOMES CONDOMINIUM VACANT LAND

SINGLE FAMILY MEDIAN

2020 2021 2022 2023

CONDOMINIUM MEDIAN

CONDOMINIUMSINGLE FAMILY HOMES
# OF SALES

12

MEDIAN SALES PRICE

$922,000

TOTAL $ OF SALES

24

$1,211,500

$42,267,999
TOTAL $ OF SALES

MEDIAN SALES PRICE

# OF SALES

$13,943,500

9

$675,000

$44,517,736
TOTAL $ OF SALES

MEDIAN SALES PRICE

# OF SALES

q 58.6%

q 56.0%

m 14.5%

q 25.0%

VS. LAST YEAR

q 48.9%

VS. LAST YEAR

VS. LAST YEAR

q 30.8%

VS. LAST YEAR VS. LAST YEARm 288.1%

VS. LAST YEAR

VS. LAST YEAR

VS. LAST YEARq 62.2%

q 28.9%

VS. LAST YEAR

$617.3K

0

0

$682.5K

$1.0M

0

0

0

$905.0K

$2.8M

$1.6M

$2.4M

0

$1.1M

$3.9M

0

WAIALUA

PUPUKEA

SUNSET/VELZY

MOKULEIA

KUILIMA

KAHUKU

SUNSET AREA

NORTH OAHU

www.tghawaii.com


